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Red Division

Ballbusters 34
+-BigHawgYoullmWaitingFo
Hanging with Hernandez
Orphasmic

Blue Division

Mahomes, chubb, hill, kittle, pierce
JimmysBoyz

Abroham Drinkin

Augie Attack

White Division

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125
OOOF

O-Dynasty Reborn

MDG IX

Total Points

OOOF

JimmysBoyz

Mahomes, chubb, hill, kittle, pierce
+-BigHawgYoullmWaitingFo
Hanging with Hernandez
Ballbusters 34

Orphasmic

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125
Augie Attack

O-Dynasty Reborn

MDG IX

Abroham Drinkin

w L T PCT DIV PF

10 4 O 0.714 3-3 1618.75
7 0 0.500 3-3 1714.05
7 0 0.500 3-3 1619.70
8 0 0.429 3-3 1646.30

w L T PCT DIV PF

13 1 0 0.929 6-0 1754.65

6 8 0 0.429 4-2 1735.65

5 9 0 0.357 0-6 1601.45

4 10 O 0.286 2-4 1537.20

w L T PCT DIV PF

9 5 0 0.643 5-1 1613.30

7 7 0 0.500 2-4 1738.10

5 9 0 0.357 3-3 1512.50

5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1487.55

2158.40

2092.90

2088.05

2003.35

1989.25

1934.85

1891.85

1890.15

1869.75

1859.60

1834.85

1823.75
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PA
1539.60
1774.80
1694.55
1679.35

PA
1464.90
1583.55
1670.15
1771.20

PA
1437.15
1714.20
1632.10
1617.65

PTS
1934.85
2003.35
1989.25
1891.85

PTS
2088.05
2092.90
1823.75
1869.75

PTS
1890.15
2158.40
1859.60
1834.85
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